-|Transparent Guide|-
DRW170598AC
Simultaneous
Heating&Cooling Output PID
Temperature Controllers
TK Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction

DAQMaster is comprehensive device management program. It is available for
parameter setting, monitoring.
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website .
T K 4 ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
❶ Size
N: DIN W 48 × H 24 mm
SP: DIN W 48 × H 48 mm (11 pin plug type)
S: DIN W 48 × H 48 mm
M: DIN W 72 × H 72 mm
W: DIN W 96 × H 48 mm
H: DIN W 48 × H 96 mm
L: DIN W 96 × H 96 mm
❸ Power supply
2:  24 VACᜠ 50/60 Hz, 24-48 VDCᜡ
4: 100-240 VACᜠ 50/60 Hz
❹ OUT1 Control output
R: Relay
S:  SSR drive
C:  Selectable current or SSR drive
output❷ Option in/output
❺ OUT2 Control output
N:  Normal type
[No OUT2 (Heating or Cooling)]
R:  Heating & Cooling type
[Relay output] 03)
C:  Heating & Cooling type
[Selectable current or SSR drive
output] 04)
Size: N
PN OUT2 Function
1 Normal type 01) Alarm 1 + CT input
Heating & Cooling Alarm 2
2 Normal type Alarm 1 + Alarm 2
D Normal type Alarm 1 + Digital input 1/2
Heating & Cooling Digital input 1/2
R Normal type Alarm 1+Transmission
output
Heating & Cooling Transmission output
T Normal type Alarm output 1 + RS485
communication
Heating & Cooling RS485 communication
Size: S, M, W, H, L
PN Function
1 Alarm 1
2 Alarm 1 + Alarm output 2
R Alarm 1 + Transmission output
T Alarm 1 + RS485 communication
A Alarm 1 + Alarm 2 + Transmission output
B Alarm 1 + Alarm 2 + RS485 communication
D Alarm 1 + Alarm 2 + Digital input 1/2 02)
Size: SP
PN Function
1 Alarm 1
04) When operating mode is heating or cooling control, OUT2 can be used as transmission output 2.
03) When operating mode is heating or cooling control, OUT2 can be used as alarm output 3 (except TK4N).